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EM4000 10/100Base-TX To 100Base-FX Media Converter (SC)

1 Converts Ethernet over to copper to Ethernet over  ber.

2 Converts your conventional 10/100Base-TX signal to an Ethernet signal over 100Base-FX.

3 This media converter allows you to convert the conventional 10/100Base-TX signal to 100Base-FX. 
 This fail-safe solution ensures high quality signal transports over great distances without having to worry about 
 interference. The EM4000 offers auto-negotiation and automatic cross-over detection on each TP-port. 
 This media converter is also transparent to 802.1Q VLAN tagged packets. The professional solution in expanding
 networks.

Key features
- Converts speed and media type
- Supports full wire speed conversion
- Supports 10/100M dual speed on TP connections
- Each TP port supports auto-negotiation and auto-MDI/MDI-X detection
- Link fault pass through function
- Transparent to 802.1Q VLAN tagged packets
- Far End Fault function on FX port
- Supports desktop, wall, and center chassis mounting
- Supports center chassis management
- Low power consumption
- Supports wide range of  ber options - ST, SC, MT-RJ, VF-45, single SC (depending on converter type)
 Multi-mode  ber, Single mode duplex  ber, Single  ber
 Short reach, medium reach, and long reach  ber connections
- Provides user accessible settings for TP port con guration, disabling link fault pass through function
- Provides optional user-inaccessible settings for speci c system applications

Technical data

TP Port  : IEEE 802.3 10Base-T, IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX
  Shielded RJ-45 jacks with Auto MDI/MDI-X detection
   Auto-negotiation for speed and duplex auto detection
   Forced mode with speed and duplex settings
   Speed for 10Mbps or 100Mbps
   Full-duplex or half-duplex support

FX Port : IEEE 802.3u 100Base-FX compliant
   Forced 100Mbps, Full duplex (factory default)
   Far end fault Function

Cable : Cat. 5 or higher UTP cable (100 meters max.)
   MMF - 62.5/125µm, 50/125µm (2000 meters max.)

LEDs : Power status
 TP Ports : Link/Act, Speed, Duplex status
 FX Ports : Link/Act status, Fiber signal detected

Con guration Switches  
 Accessible settings : TP port mode, TP port duplex, TP port speed, 
   Link fault pass through

Packet Size : Up to 1522 bytes for store-and-forward mode
  No packet size limit for smart-forward mode (100-to-100)

Environment  : Operating Temperature: -5OC to 40OC

Dimensions : 108 x 72.5 x 23 mm (WxDxH)

Operating voltage : +5V ~ +12VDC (+/-5%) (Device DC Input)

Power Consumption : 2 watts. (max.)

Speci cation of  ber optical transceiver of EM4001
Connector Fiber cable Wavelength TX Power RX sensitivity
SC Duplex MMF -62.5/125 µm, 50/125 µm 1310nm -19 ~ -14dBm -31dBm
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Rotating Internet Camera

• Rotating Internet camera with 180x120 
	 degrees field-of-view
• Built-in Compactflash (CF) reader for 
	 snapshots (2GB Max)
• Clear LCD Display, Motion Detection and 
	 digital zoom function
• Bracket for wall or ceiling mounting included
• Remote control by webpage

You want full control when monitoring you home or office? Then the 
Eminent Rotating Internet Camera is just the camera for you! With 
this Pan Tilt webcam you’ll always be centered on the right subject. 
The camera can rotate up, down left and right remotely. You can 
easily control the camera by accessing the built-in web page. 
You’re not at home? No problem! The Rotating Internet Camera can 
simply store captured images with its built-in Compactflash (CF) 
reader, for you to inspect later. Because you would like to show 
live video to your friends, the camera includes 3 levels of access. 
‘Guests’ can only see video. ‘Users’ can also rotate your camera. 
And as an administrator, you’ll have full control over your own 
camera.Video moments can be saved directly to harddisk from the 
built-in webpage. You won’t miss a moment thanks to the Eminent 
Rotating Internet Camera! The camera comes with a bracket for 
wall or ceiling mounting.
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Remote control your IP camera and watch 
live video!
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technical specifications:
Resolution VGA (640X480), CIF (320x240) and QCIF (160x120)

Video Compression M-JPEG

Extra functions 6 LEDS for night vision, Motion Detection and digital zoom function

General 
2 Sensors, 1 Relay input, customizable user alarm features (Lights, 

Sounds etc.)

Webserver Built-in webserver with 3 classes: guest, user and admin.

Connector 10/100 RJ-45 Network connector
system requirements:
• Web-browser with ActiveX or Java support • Installed network
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